JIM-TV-STORE BVBA

Exellent

electro

Tivoli muziek systeem + walnoot

Artikelcode : TOMSYPCLA

Kenmerken

Optical disc player:
Cassette deck:
Soort tuner:
Bluetooth:
Bluetooth:
Breedte:

Diepte:

Hoogte:

Diepte:

€ 799,00

Ja

Nee
Digitaal
Ja

Ja

358.8 mm
241.3 mm
133.4 mm

241.3 mm
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